
Date Competition Winner Score

24-Apr Stableford C White 41

01-May May Monthly Medal Steve Fairless 63

15-May Hardy Wilson Cam Stubbs 61

22-May Wednesday Stableford Robert Graham 43

29-May Wednesday Stableford Dave Paterson 43

05-Jun June Monthly Medal Craig Hastings 69

19-Jun Swinburne Wilson Gary Russell 68

26-Jun Wednesday Stableford Kevin Cowens 39

03-Jul July Monthly Medal Ali Neish Jnr 67

10-Jul Stableford Billy Kingsland 37

10-Jul Invitation Day Dews plus guest 44

17-Jul Wednesday Stableford Ray Finn 42

24-Jul Wednesday Stableford Den Dugdale 41

31-Jul Wednesday Stableford Callum Morgan 42

07-Aug August Monthly Medal Steve Jobson 68

14-Aug Wednesday Stableford Barry Joyce 40

21-Aug Wednesday Stableford Chris Stubbs 42

28-Aug Wednesday Stableford Kevin Palmer 37

04-Sep September Medal Kris Robinson 69

11-Sep Wednesday Stableford Richard Lawton 37

18-Sep Wednesday Stableford John Grant 41

02-Oct Wednesday Stableford Keith Humble 37
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